KERN MSC 100

When every centimetre counts - mechanical height rod approved as a medical device for professional use in

medical diagnostics

Category

Brand

Product categoriy
Product group
Product family

Measuring System

KERN
Medical scale
Height rod
MSC

Units

Division

Measuring range length [Min]
Measuring range length [Max]
Tolerance measuring rod

Measuring range measuring rod
(cm)

Approval

inch/ft
cm

1 mm
7,5 ¢cm
100 cm
5 mm

7,5-100cm

CE mark
Approved as a medical device

Construction

Dimensions device (WxDxH)
Dimension housing (WxDxH)

Environmental conditions

1040%290x55 mm
1020%290%x50 mm

Use temperature [Min]
Use temperature [Max]
Storage temperature [Min]
Storage temperature [Max]

Packing & Shipping

10 °C
40 °C
-20 °C
60 °C

Readability force [d] (N)

Dimensions packaging (WxDxH)

Net weight

Shipping method

Net weight approx.
Gross weight approx.

1d

1085x70x40 mm
0,694 kg

Parcel service
0,70 kg

0,95 kg

KERN

Shipping weight

STANDARD

0,919 kg
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