## KERN MSC 100



When every centimetre counts – mechanical height rod approved as a medical device for professional use in medical diagnostics



Shipping weight

0,919 kg

Pictograms

STANDARD



Category	
Brand	KERN
Product categoriy	Medical scale
Product group	Height rod
Product family	MSC
Measuring System	
Units	inch/ft
	cm
Division	1 mm
Measuring range length [Min]	7,5 cm
Measuring range length [Max]	100 cm
Tolerance measuring rod	5 mm
Measuring range measuring rod (cm)	7,5-100cm
Approval	
CE mark	/
Approved as a medical device	J
Approved as a medical device	v
Construction	
Dimensions device (W×D×H)	1040×290×55 mm
Dimension housing (W×D×H)	1020×290×50 mm
Environmental conditions	
Use temperature [Min]	10 °C
Use temperature [Max]	40 °C
Storage temperature [Min]	-20 °C
Storage temperature [Max]	60 °C
Packing & Shipping	
Readability force [d] (N)	1 d
Dimensions packaging (W×D×H)	1085×70×40 mm
Net weight	0,694 kg
Shipping method	Parcel service
Net weight approx.	0,70 kg
Gross weight approx.	0,95 kg